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Re: HSC Fringe Benefit Rates Detail – FY 2023 
 
 
FACULTY 
Group Insurance General 
FICA Gen (Includes Medicare) 
Retirement 
Worker’s Compensation 
Unemployment Compensation 
Other 

3.64% 
7.65% 

14.55% 
0.09% 
0.07% 
4.00% 

Faculty .50 FTE and above 
 
 
 
STAFF 

30.00% 
 
 
 

Group Insurance General 
FICA Gen (Includes Medicare) 
Retirement 
Worker’s Compensation 
Unemployment Compensation 
Other 

9.53% 
7.65% 

15.65% 
0.43% 
0.09% 
4.65% 

Staff .50 FTE and above 38.00% 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 


