

Re: HSC Fringe Benefit Rates Detail – FY 2023

FACULTY

Group Insurance General	3.64%
FICA Gen (Includes Medicare)	7.65%
Retirement	14.55%
Worker's Compensation	0.09%
Unemployment Compensation	0.07%
Other	4.00%
Faculty .50 FTE and above	30.00%

STAFF

Group Insurance General	9.53%
FICA Gen (Includes Medicare)	7.65%
,	
Retirement	15.65%
Worker's Compensation	0.43%
Unemployment Compensation	0.09%
Other	4.65%
Staff .50 FTE and above	38.00%